~54
~
51
Æ
84
Æ 6
Gewinde
L

IP 54 nach DIN EN 60 529
Gewinde
Bestellbeispiel
373S-E-3LS-100-G1/4
373S-E-3LS-150-G1/4
373S-E-3LS-200-G1/4
Anschlusskopf
Form J (=Form F)
Te
c
h
n
is
c
h
e
Ä
n
d
e
ru
n
g
e
n
vo
rb
e
h
a
lte
n
                           D- 99331 Geratal  OT Geraberg, Gewerbepark 6
                   Tel:  +49 (0) 3677 / 7956-0   //   Fax:  +49 (0) 3677 /  795 625
          E-Mail:  info@electrotherm.de             Internet: www.electrotherm.de
373S-E-3LS-100-G1/2
373S-E-3LS-150-G1/2
373S-E-3LS-200-G1/2
Gesellschaft für Sensorik und
thermische Messtechnik mbH
Protective tube material
Protective tube diameter d
Installment length L
1.4571
ø 6 mm / ø 3 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
G 1/4 A
G 1/2 A
1 x Pt 100   F0,3   acc. to DIN EN 60751
3-wire-circuit
Sensor
Application
for temperature measurement in pipelines and containers,
without exchangeable measuring insert;
with higher response of sensivity
Measuring range
-50 °C ... 400 °C
Resistance
thermometer
Issue 02/23Issue 02/23
Type
373SRS
Type
373SRS
Degree of protection
IP 54 acc. to DIN EN 60 529
Thread
~54